	
Name
	FACULTYPROFILE
Jadhav  Sayali Swapnil

	Designation
	Assistant Professor

	Qualification
	M-Tech(Design Engineering)

	Experience
	04 years

	Department
	Mechanical Engineering

	MobileNo.
	+919552471696

	e-mail
	ssj_mech@adcet.in



	EducationalQualifications:
Degree
	
YearofPassing
	
University
	
Grade

	B.E.(Mechanical)
	2020
	Shivaji University,Kolhapur
	FirstClass with distinction

	M.E.(Design)
	2024
	BATU University
	FirstClass with distinction

	AreaofSpecialization:	

	Design Engineering , Strength of Machines, Theory of Machines,  Engineering Graphics 


[bookmark: _GoBack]ProfessionalExperience:	

	Teaching
	Industrial
	Reseach
	Total

	02
	02
	00
	4


No.ofPatents	
00
Books chapterPublished	
00
ResearchPublications:	

	InternationalJournals
	InternationalConferences
	NationalJournals
	NationalConferences
	Total

	00
	00
	00
	00
	0


STTP/Workshops/SeminarsAttended:	

	STTP
	Workshops
	Seminars

	00
	00
	00


StudentsGuided:	

	UG
	PG
	Ph.D.

	00
	00
	00


CollaborationwithIndustry:	

ProfessionalMemberships:	

SpecialAchievements:	
.
